Whirlpool 4PWTW5725SG0 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
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TOP AND CABINET PARTS AUTOMATIC WASHER
APWTWS7255W0, 4PWTWS7255G0
(White/Grey)  (Biscult/Gold)
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0__,,,3

//2

1

Part No. W10112702 Rev. A

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 4PWTW5725SG0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item

1

Original Part Number

BLANK

W10096749

W10096776

W10096744

W10096777
W10096804
W10110461
8541743
8541742
9724509
W10119872
8318088
54583
19119

3957510
3957511

W10119828

Replaced By

Status
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description
LITERATURE PARTS

Installation Instructions
(English/Korean)

Installation Instructions
(Arabic)

Use & Care Guide
(English/Korean)

Use & Care Guide (Arabic)
Feature Sheet (Arabic)
Wiring Diagram

Lid

Lid

Bumper, Lid

Screw, Lid Hinge Mounting
Hinge, Lid

Hinge, Lid

Bumper, Lid Hinge


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-509099-residential-whirlpool-4pwtw5725sg0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427307-whirlpool-3957510-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427308-whirlpool-3957511-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418469-whirlpool-9724509-washer-dryer-bumper-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418020-whirlpool-w10119828-washer-dryer-screw-lid-hinge-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418887-whirlpool-8318088-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419617-whirlpool-54583-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418668-whirlpool-19119-washer-dryer-bumper-lid-hinge.html

Screw, Gearcase Cover

8 3351614 Mounting

Clip, Top And Cabinet And
= Rear Panel

12 8541617 Top

S maes T
13 21258 Bearing, Lid Hinge

Cowoomme NP
15 8533959 680762 Nut

St msoMo o dmees  sdeTam)
17 63128 Cabinet

18 3390631 Screw, 10-16 X 3/8


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420788-whirlpool-3351614-washer-dryer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418836-whirlpool-8318084-washer-switch-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419685-whirlpool-62780-washer-clip-top-and-cabinet-and-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420871-whirlpool-3362952-washer-dryer-dispenser-bleach.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424864-whirlpool-8541617-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424865-whirlpool-8541619-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418485-whirlpool-21258-washer-dryer-bearing-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421353-whirlpool-357213-washer-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422594-whirlpool-680762-washer-dryer-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423918-whirlpool-63128-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424120-whirlpool-3954777-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420813-whirlpool-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
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